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Name  Email  Organization Position Country 

Co-chairs 

Medoune Ndiop medoune.ndiop@pnlp.sn NMCP Senegal Co-chair SMERG Senegal 

Molly Robertson molly.robertson@theglobal
fund.org; 

Global Fund Sr Specialist, Malaria  Switzerland  

Secretariat 

Yazoume Ye yazoume.Ye@icf.com PMM/ICF Vice President, Malaria 
Surveillance and Research 

USA 

Patricia Mbah 
Nchamukong 

patricia.nchamukong@icf.c
om 

PMM/ICF Coordinator and 
Communication Specialist 

USA 

Participants 

Julianna Smith j.smith.52@malariaconsort
ium.org 

Malaria Consortium M&E Specialist UK 

Sammy Kvartunas sammy_kvartunas@jsi.com JSI (CHISU Program) Program & Operations 
Officer 

US 

Monica de Cola m.decola@malariaconsorti
um.org 

Malaria Consortium Results Measurement 
Analyst 

UK 

Hannah Edwards h.edwards.72@malariacon
sortium.org 

Malaria Consortium Senior Technical Advisor - 
Surveillance 

UK 

Shea Henson sheah@email.unc.ecu PMI Measure Malaria Operations Director US 

Smita Das sdas@path.org PATH Senior M&E Officer US 

Jane Githuku Jane.Githuku@icf.com PMI Measure Malaria Surveillance, M&E Advisor Kenya 

Joy Gakenia joy.gakenia@gmail.com Division of NMP, 
Ministry of Health Kenya 

 
Kenya 

Prayuth Sudathip psudathip@gmail.com DVBD, Department of 
Disease Control, Ministry 
of Public Health, 
Thailand 

Deputy Director of DVBD Thailand 

Rungrawee 
Tipmontree 

rtipmontree@gmail.com DVBD, Department of 
Disease Control, Ministry 
of Public Health, 
Thailand 

Chief of Malaria Group, 
DVBD 

Thailand 

Suravadee 
Kitchakarn 

kitchakarn@hotmail.com DVBD, Department of 
Disease Control, Ministry 
of Public Health, 
Thailand 

Public Health Technical 
Officer, Malaria Group, 
DVBD 

Thailand 

Pajaree Aksonnit pajaree.ak@gmail.com DVBD, Department of 
Disease Control, Ministry 
of Public Health, 
Thailand 

Public Health Technical 
Officer, Malaria Group, 
DVBD 

Thailand 

Timothy Finn timothy.finn@ucsf.edu UCSF Malaria 
Elimination Initiative 

Sr Research Manager Laos 

Bram Piot bpiot@psi.org PSI Project Director Laos 

Jonathan Cox jonathan.cox@gatesfounda
tion.org 

BMGF Senior Program US 

Elijah Filip efilip@clintonhealthaccess.
org 

Clinton Health Access 
Initiative  

Regional Technical 
Advisor/Epidemiologist 

Cambodia 

Richard Maude richard@tropmedres.ac MORU / APMEN Head of Epidemiology / Co-
chair APMEN SRWG 

Thailand 

Massaya 
Sirimattayanant 

massaya@tropmedres.ac  MORU / APMEN Coordinator APMEN SRWG Thailand 

Ryuichi Komatsu ryuichi.komatsu@gmail.co
m 

Nagasaki University Visiting Professor Japan 
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Isabel Powell isabelmpowell@gmail.com RTI Intern USA/ 
Thailand 

Jui Shah juishah@rti.org RTI International Chief of Party Thailand 

Latsouk Gnilane 
DIOUF 

latsouk@pnlp.sn NMCP Senegal Focal Point Cross-border Senegal 

Wahjib 
Mohammed 

wahjibm@gmail.com NMEP Ghana Surveillance, M&E Specialist Ghana 

Derek Kunaka derek_kunaka@jsi.com CHISU/JSI Technical Director South Africa 

Marsha Deda marsha.deda@endmalaria.
org 

RBM M&E Specialist Switzerland 

Arnaud Le 
Menach 

alemenach@clintonhealtha
ccess.org 

CHAI Director Epidemiology USA 

Mariam Said 
Mohamed 

mirosaid4@gmail.com Malaria Control & 
Elimination  
Ministry of Health 

Malaria Surveillance, 
Monitoring and Evaluation 
Focal Point 

Somalia 

Dr Direk 
Khampaen 

 
Department of Disease  
Control, MOPH 

Deputy Director-General, Thailand 
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